Comune
Catenanuova

Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Catenanuova
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga

Registro/Volume
9917
9918
9919
9920
9921
9922
9923
9924
9925
9926
9927
9928
9929
9930
9931
9932
9933
9934
9935
9936
9937
9938
9939
9940
9941

9941 bis
9942
9943
9944
9945
9946
9947

Elenco n. 30 del Fondo
Notai dei comuni di Catenanuova, Sperlinga e Nissoria

Nome Notaio
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore
Papa Brex Salvatore

Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria

Estremi cronologici

1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1795
1796
1798
1803
1803
1804
1805
1806
1809
1812
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820

1796
1797
1800
1804
1804
1805
1806
1809
1812
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820



Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio

9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976
9977
9978
9979
9980
9981
9982

Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria
Spano' Francesco Maria

De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni

1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1796
1798
1800
1805
1809
1812
1803

1782
1781
1785
1785
1788
1788
1791
1791
1796
1794

1840
1797
1799
1803
1809
1812
1813
1806

1785
1782
1788
1787
1791
1791
1794
1794
1797
1797



Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga- Castelluccio
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Sperlinga
Nissoria
Nissoria
Nissoria
Nissoria
Nissoria
Nissoria
Nissoria
Nissoria

9983
9984
9985
9986
9987
9988
9989
9990
9991
9992
9993
9994
9995
9996
9997
9998
9999
10000
10001
10002
10003
10004
10005
10006
10007
10008
10009
10010
10011
10012
10013
10014
10015
10016
10017

De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
De Franco Giovanni
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Spano' Gaetano
Schillaci Luigi
Schillaci Luigi
Schillaci Luigi
Schillaci Luigi
Schillaci Luigi
Morelli Benardo
Morelli Benardo
Morelli Benardo

1797
1797
1800
1800
1838
1839
1840
1841
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1816
1818
1821

1800
1800
1803
1803

1823



Nissoria 10018 Morelli Benardo 1824 1834
Nissoria 10019 Morelli Benardo 1846
Nissoria 10020 Morelli Benardo 1837 18487



